17
IEIMobile Solution
w w w . i e i m o b i l e . c o m
Industrial P
D
A
(ED
A

Sensor On/Off
Leather Carrying Case
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Accessory List
Item Part No. Q'ty
Battery Pack 31603-000011-RS 1
Power Adapter 63000-FSP036RAB608-RS 1
Power Cord 32702-000300-100-RS 1
Stylus 7Z000-6051D0320101-RS 1
IR Remote Control 7Z000-8T00322ICP07G-RS 1
Plastic Protective Shell 47003-007600-00-RS 1
User' Manual CD ROM IEI-7B000-000542-RS 1
IEI One Key Recovery CD IEI-7B000-000478-RS 1
Item Part No. Description
Docking Station ICEROCKDS-08A-R10
Docking station with VGA, 5 x USB 2.0,
RJ-45, and RS-232 ports for ICEROCK-
08A series
Battery Pack 31603-000011-RS
Lithium ion battery 2S2P, 7.4V, 2400mAh
for ICEROCK-08A series
Leather Carrying Case ICEROCKCB-00-R10
Black, Leather carrying case in black
color for ICEROCK-08A series
OS Windows® XP Embedded
ICEROCKCF-08-
XPE-R10
1 GB Compact Flash with Windows®
XPE OS image and license
Part No. Description
ICEROCK-08A-Z530/WT-R/1G-R10
8.0" TFT-LCD  250cd/m² SVGA Mobile Panel PC with Intel® Atom™ Z530P 1.6 GHz CPU, 1 GB SDRAM, 802.11 b/g/n Wireless,
Bluetooth®, Touch Screen, 1.3  Megapixels Camera, RoHs
ICEROCK-08A-Z530/WT-R/1G/HU02-R10
8.0" TFT-LCD  250cd/m² SVGA Mobile Panel PC with Intel® Atom™ Z530P 1.6 GHz CPU, 1 GB SDRAM, 802.11 b/g/n Wireless,
Bluetooth®, Touch Screen, 1.3  Megapixels Camera, with 3.75 G Module, RoHs
Battery Pack
Power Adapter